E-1-15-1006R
P-2-15-227A
D-6-15-600BR
D-7-15-600BR
D-8-15-600BR
A-55-13-617C
E-9-15-617C
15-15-65
P-170-14-170
P-1-15-1
M-2-15-2
P-3-15-3
P-4-15-4
E-10-15-10
E-11-15-11
E-12-15-12
E-13-15-13
P-14-15-14
E-15-15-15
P-16-15-16
P-17-15-17
P-18-15-18
Total

Type of Work Street
Town Project
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Remodel
Remodel
Repair
Repair
Remodel
Remodel
New Electric
New Electric
New Electric
Remodel
Remodel
Remodel
Remodel
Remodel

Address
457 Mountain Village Blvd
248 Benchmark Drive
12 Trails Edge Lane unit 1
12 Trails Edge Lane unit2
12 Trails Edge Lane unit4
257 Adams Ranch Road
257 Adams Ranch Road
618 Mountain Village Blvd #402
931 E Colorado
536 W Pacific Ave
450 N Aspen
651 W Pacific Ave Unit 111
565 E Colorado
820 E Columba Ave
525 Depot Ave Lot 1 Unit A
525 Depot Ave Lot 1 Unit B
525 Depot Ave Lot 1 Unit C
551 W Colorado

123 & 123 1/2 E Columbia Ave

229 E Columbia Ave
820 E Columbia Ave
153 E Gregory

Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride

Town of Mountain Village
Schenk - Robin Jones

VIC TOCE

VIC TOCE

VIC TOCE

William H Flores

William H Flores

Skinner

Hechman

Calvin Aiken

Robert Hammar

Cliford Hansen

Hienz

Ironwood Telluride Development Inc
Ironwood Telluride Development Inc
Ironwood Telluride Development Inc
Louise Jamail

Sante & Wickwite

Caroline Scott

Hienz

Owens Residence

Contractor

Cross Mountain Electric Inc
Pallante Plumbing

Service Master

Service Master

Service Master

Hoins - Paid by Owner Flores
Williams Electric

ASMR Jason Materevic

Reid Rutherford

Advanced Hydoronics
Tankersly HVAC

Controlled Hydronics
Pallante Plumbing

Kirby Brothers Electric

Tiger Electric

Tiger Electric

Tiger Electric

Controlled Hydronics

Par Mechanical

Carl Kelley Plumbing & Heating
Carl Kelley Plumbing & Heating
Pallante Plumbing

Site Contact #

(970) 729-0941
(970) 729-1337
(970) 778-8718
(970) 778-8718
(970) 778-8718
(970) 728-9371
(970) 209-6150
(970) 729-1083
(970) 252-0044
(970) 708-3756
(970) 252-0056
(970) 728-4801
(970) 729-1337
(970) 708-7825
(970) 874-2548
(970) 874-2548
(970) 874-2548
(970) 728-4801
(970) 249-9822
(970) 209-8318
(970) 209-8318
(970) 729-1337

Total Valuation January

Submittal Date

12/13/2014
01/13/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/23/2015
01/26/2015
01/12/2015
01/07/2015
01/12/2015
01/12/2015
01/12/2015
01/13/2015
01/16/2015
01/19/2015
01/19/2015
01/19/2015
01/20/2015
01/22/2015
01/26/2015
01/26/2015
01/27/2015

Valuation

STATUS
$150.00 Issued Town Project Exempt
$10,500.00 Issued
$3,334.00 Issued
$3,334.00 Issued
$3,334.00 Issued
$28,971.00 Issued
$3,655.00 Issued
$3,500.00 Issued
$11,500.00 Issued
$3,000.00 Issued
$450.00 Issued
$1,248.00 Issued
$8,500.00 Issued
$11,900.00 Issued
$0.00 Issued Paid under 169-14-169
$0.00 Issued Paid under 169-14-169
$0.00 Issued Paid under 169-14-169
$37,065.00 Issued
$67,655.00 Issued
$71,900.00 Issued
$8,000.00 Issued
$3,725.00 Issued
$281,721.00



