Permit #	Type of Work	Street Address	Town	Owner	Contractor	Site Contact # Sul	bmittal Date	Valuation STATUS
E-1-15-1006R	Town Project	457 Mountain Village Blvd	Mountain Village	Town of Mountain Village	Cross Mountain Electric Inc	(970) 729-0941	12/13/2014	\$150.00 Issued Town Project Exempt
P-2-15-227A	Repair	248 Benchmark Drive	Mountain Village	Schenk - Robin Jones	Pallante Plumbing	(970) 729-1337	01/13/2015	\$10,500.00 Issued
D-6-15-600BR	Repair	12 Trails Edge Lane unit 1	Mountain Village	VIC TOCE	Service Master	(970) 778-8718	01/15/2015	\$3,334.00 Issued
D-7-15-600BR	Repair	12 Trails Edge Lane unit2	Mountain Village	VIC TOCE	Service Master	(970) 778-8718	01/15/2015	\$3,334.00 Issued
D-8-15-600BR	Repair	12 Trails Edge Lane unit4	Mountain Village	VIC TOCE	Service Master	(970) 778-8718	01/15/2015	\$3,334.00 Issued
A-55-13-617C	Repair	257 Adams Ranch Road	Mountain Village	William H Flores	Hoins - Paid by Owner Flores	(970) 728-9371	01/23/2015	\$28,971.00 Issued
E-9-15-617C	Repair	257 Adams Ranch Road	Mountain Village	William H Flores	Williams Electric	(970) 209-6150	01/26/2015	\$3,655.00 Issued
15-15-65	Repair	618 Mountain Village Blvd #402	Mountain Village		ASMR Jason Materevic	(970) 729-1083	01/12/2015	\$3,500.00 Issued
P-170-14-170	Remodel	931 E Colorado	Telluride	Skinner	Reid Rutherford	(970) 252-0044	01/07/2015	\$11,500.00 Issued
P-1-15-1	Remodel	536 W Pacific Ave	Telluride	Hechman	Advanced Hydoronics	(970) 708-3756	01/12/2015	\$3,000.00 Issued
M-2-15-2	Repair	450 N Aspen	Telluride	Calvin Aiken	Tankersly HVAC	(970) 252-0056	01/12/2015	\$450.00 Issued
P-3-15-3	Repair	651 W Pacific Ave Unit 111	Telluride	Robert Hammar	Controlled Hydronics	(970) 728-4801	01/12/2015	\$1,248.00 Issued
P-4-15-4	Remodel	565 E Colorado	Telluride	Cliford Hansen	Pallante Plumbing	(970) 729-1337	01/13/2015	\$8,500.00 Issued
E-10-15-10	Remodel	820 E Columba Ave	Telluride	Hienz	Kirby Brothers Electric	(970) 708-7825	01/16/2015	\$11,900.00 Issued
E-11-15-11	New Electric	525 Depot Ave Lot 1 Unit A	Telluride	Ironwood Telluride Development Inc	Tiger Electric	(970) 874-2548	01/19/2015	\$0.00 Issued Paid under 169-14-169
E-12-15-12	New Electric	525 Depot Ave Lot 1 Unit B	Telluride	Ironwood Telluride Development Inc	Tiger Electric	(970) 874-2548	01/19/2015	\$0.00 Issued Paid under 169-14-169
E-13-15-13	New Electric	525 Depot Ave Lot 1 Unit C	Telluride	Ironwood Telluride Development Inc	Tiger Electric	(970) 874-2548	01/19/2015	\$0.00 Issued Paid under 169-14-169
P-14-15-14	Remodel	551 W Colorado	Telluride	Louise Jamail	Controlled Hydronics	(970) 728-4801	01/20/2015	\$37,065.00 Issued
E-15-15-15	Remodel	123 & 123 1/2 E Columbia Ave	Telluride	Sante & Wickwite	Par Mechanical	(970) 249-9822	01/22/2015	\$67,655.00 Issued
P-16-15-16	Remodel	229 E Columbia Ave	Telluride	Caroline Scott	Carl Kelley Plumbing & Heating	(970) 209-8318	01/26/2015	\$71,900.00 Issued
P-17-15-17	Remodel	820 E Columbia Ave	Telluride	Hienz	Carl Kelley Plumbing & Heating	(970) 209-8318	01/26/2015	\$8,000.00 Issued
P-18-15-18	Remodel	153 E Gregory	Telluride	Owens Residence	Pallante Plumbing	(970) 729-1337	01/27/2015	\$3,725.00 Issued
Total						Total Valuation Januar	ry	\$281,721.00